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Bubbles

Prosecco "Pizzolato" (ita)
Grenache ft Cinsault - FRESH / SPICED

White

LAuratae (ita)
Pinot grigio ft Cataratto - LIGHT / APPROCHABLE

Aubert & Mathieu "Palooza" (fra)
Grenache blanc ft Vermentino - DRY / AROMATIC

Le Grand Verdus "La Petite Fleur" (fra)
Sauvignon Blanc - GRASSY / TROPICAL

Aubert & Mathieu "Hautes Pistes" (fra)
Chardonnay - CREAMY / LAYERED

Rosé

Aubert & Mathieu "Palooza" (fra)
Grenache ft Cinsault - FRESH / SPICED

5.5

5.5

5.5

35

25

25

30

36

25

Red

LAuratae (ita)
Nero d'avola - FRUITY / SMOOTH

Azul y Garanza "Fiesta" (spa)
Garnacha ft Tempranillo - FRUITY / LAYERED

Cantina Fasoli Gino (ita)
Bardolino - LIGHT / BALSAMIC

Domaine Begude "Le cerisier" (fra)
Pinot noir - LIGHT / EARTHY

5.5

5.5

25

30

30

40



2,
b

Gin
Tanquerray
Hendricks

Gin Mare
Delft Blu

Vodka

Ketel 1
Grey Goose

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Riserva
Santa Teresa 1796

Whiskey

Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve
Buffalo Trace
Jameson

Whisky

Aberfeldy
Dewers 12
Bowmore 12
Deveron 12
Craigallachie 13
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Draft

Heineken
Heineken 5%

Affligem
Affligem blond 6.7%

Can & Bottle

Lefgozer
Kompaan witbier 6.0%

Maverick Monk
Kompaan tripel 8.4%

Levensgnieter
Kompaan NEIPA 4.5%

Levensgnieter
Kompaan NEIPA 0.3%

Blonde Anouk
Koperen Kat blonde 5%

Lindebier
Koperen Kat weizen

Heineken
Heineken 0.0%

Apple Bandit
Apple cider 4.5%

4.5

6.5

6.5

8.5



Sodas & Juices

Soda & Juice

Coca Cola | Coca Cola Zero
Sprite
Fanta | Fanta Zero

Tonic Water
Three Cents

Ginger Beer
Three Cents

Pineapple Soda
Three Cents

Pink Grapefruit Soda
Three Cents

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

Cocktails

Cocktails

Tommy’s Mezcalita
Mezcal, lime, agave - SMOKY / FRESH

Monte Mule
Amaro, ginger beer, lime - SPICED / HERBAL

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno, Angostura bitters, lemon,
egg white - SWEET / TANGY

Paper Plane
Aperol, amaro, bourbon, lemon - BITTERSWEET / FUN

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth - BOLD / APERITIVO

Spritz

Aperol
Aperol, prosecco, sparkling water, orange

Campari
Campari, prosecco, sparkling water, lemon

Limoncello
Limoncello, prosecco, sparkling water, rosemary

Hugo
Elderflower syrup, prosecco, sparkling water, mint

13
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No & Low Tequila

1800 Silver
Homemade Iced Tea 4.5 Del Maguey Mezcal
Classic / peach / passionfruit
Homemade Lemonade 5 Digestive

Lemon, sugar, mint, sparkling water

Limoncello Luxardo

nga Kombucha 5.5 salmari
Ginger

Amaro Nonino
Tanquerray Gin & Tonic 0.0 10 Grappa Poli Barrique
Tanquerray 0.0, tonic water, lemon Grappa Poli Bianca
Hugo Spritz 0.0 10
Elderflower syrup, sparkling water, mint Liqueur
Heineken 0.0 5.5 Frangelico

Kahlua
Kompaan 6 Campari
Levensgeneiter NEIPA 0.3% Pimms

Aperol

ts

piri
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Coffee & Tea

Coffee

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cortado

Flat White
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte

Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Hot Chocolate

Tea

Fresh Mint
Fresh Ginger

Tea
earl grey, english breakfast, green, rooibos

Plant based milk:
Oat, soy, almond, coconut, pea, hazelnut

Decafe available
Extra shot of coffee or matcha +0.8

Syrup +1

3.25
4.25
3.5
3.5
4.95
4.5
4.95

4.25
5.5
5.25

3.95
3.95
3.95






